09
AC Servo Motors
Suitable for large and medium automation machines and equipments, such as inkjet printers, engraving machines, electronics
manufacturing equipments ,special NC machines, pick and place devices, packing devices, and so on. Particularly adapt to
the applications desired with high speed, high precision, and  low motor noise.
The ACM series AC servo motors offer high performance with wide output range from 100W to 1.5 kW*. This series motors are designed
to operate over  a broad range of speeds and have the advantage of reduced maintenance since there are no brushes or  commutators.
Owing to their  high performance-price ratios,  these motors are ideal for cost  sensitive applications. Standard model includes a standard

model, one power  supply can supply  1-3 drivers, saving the average cost  of per shaft.
SPS Series Switching Mode Supplies
Order Information
110VAC (Input)
SPS407-L
SPS487-L
SPS705-L
Part Number
* Specifically designed to power stepping / servo drives
* High efficiency and output power up to 300W
* Input voltage 220VAC   10% or 110VAC   10% 50/60 Hz
* Short circuit, over-current, over-voltage & short-voltage protection
* Compact size, light weight
Introduction
Specifications
   S P S         7 0     5  XXXXX
XXXXX: Special model mark (1~5 bit)
Blank: Standard
Type of power supply
SPS: SPS series switching mode  power supplies
Continuous output current(Max)
5 = 5 A
Voltage class
70 = 70 V
P S          4 0     5  X
Auxiliary power supply output voltage
5: 5 V
12: 12 V
Type of power supply
PS: PS series linear power supplies
Continuous output current(Max)
5 = 5 A
Voltage class
40 = 40 V
PS Series Linear Supplies
* Low cost and high reliability
* 3 main output plus 1 auxiliary output
* Short circuit and over-voltage protection
* Simple structure
* PS405 / PS408 / PS806 are available
Pin Assignment and Description
Model
SPS407
SPS487
SPS705
Output Voltage V
42
48
68
Output Current A
7 (RMS)
7 (RMS)
5 (RMS)
Input Voltage
220VAC  10% or 110VAC  10%
Available
Weight kg
0.638
Size mm
132*104*60
*Please point out the input supply voltage when  you place an order.
Ground terminal. Recommend connect this port to the  ground for better safety.
DC output negative.
DC output positive.
AC power input.
DescriptionPin
L
N
E
GND
V
220VAC (Input)
SPS407